
1. SV Falke Dasbach 869
Samojlenko, Valerij 296
Schmidt, Erwin 288
Heck, Erich 285

2. SV Tell Rückingen 857
Krug, Reinhard 287
Schaaf, Wilhelm 289
Sczeburek, Frank 281

3. SV 1967 Sulzbach 856
Fink, Klaus 281
Hohmann, Reinhold 287
Tober, Günter 288

4. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 855
Rassau, Reinhard 279
Ruth, Roland 293
Zaade, Hans-Jürgen 283

5. SGes 1905 Okriftel 843
Hessemer, Werner 288
Kofalck, Hans Hermann 279
Lorenz, Siegfried 276

6. SV Biebrich 841
Lendle, Bernd 274
Schneider, Bernd 281
Schäfer, Hans 286

7. SV Steindorf 840
Burmeister, Christine 284
Leber, Ulrich 283
Raab-Faber, Siegfried 273

8. SGem 1963 Münster 835
Buch, Heinrich 265
Büchner, Guenther 279
Hartung, Helmut 291

9. AS Ginsheim 830
Centonze, Claudio 270
Franco, Paolo 277
Rickerich, Günter 283

Q. SV Falke Dasbach 852
Leontarakis, Georgios 291
Menges, Peter 273
Gugger, Hans-Peter 288

na. TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 556
Müller, Hans-Walter 281
Schmidts, Dieter 0
Tuerkis, Ludwig 275

na. TuS Guxhagen 1 542
Brüne, Gerda 266
Gibhardt, Gerhard 276
Herwig, Jürgen 0

Einzelwertung

1. Samojlenko, Valerij SV Falke Dasbach 296
2. Ruth, Roland SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 293
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3. Strempel, Uli SV Eschersheim 1903 293
4. Hartung, Helmut SGem 1963 Münster 291
5. Leontarakis, Georgios SV Falke Dasbach 291
6. Konwalinka, Karl Seligenstädter Sport-Schützen 

1972
291

7. Schaaf, Wilhelm SV Tell Rückingen 289
8. Lazarev, Vladimir SC Sandershausen 288
9. Tober, Günter SV 1967 Sulzbach 288

10. Gross, Karl Hermann SV Steinkaute 1957 Salmünster 288
11. Schmidt, Erwin SV Falke Dasbach 288
12. Hessemer, Werner SGes 1905 Okriftel 288
13. Krause, Helmut TuS Schwanheim 287
14. Hohmann, Reinhold SV 1967 Sulzbach 287
15. Krug, Reinhard SV Tell Rückingen 287
16. Lahr, Christian PSG Groß-Gerau 287
17. Schäfer, Hans SV Biebrich 286
18. Heck, Erich SV Falke Dasbach 285
19. Wittchow, Hans-J. SV 1539 Ziegenhain 284
20. Zaade, Hans-Jürgen SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 283
21. Leber, Ulrich SV Steindorf 283
22. Rickerich, Günter AS Ginsheim 283
23. Fuzio, Francesco AS Ginsheim 282
24. Müller, Hans-Walter TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 281
25. Schneider, Bernd SV Biebrich 281
26. Sczeburek, Frank SV Tell Rückingen 281
27. Fink, Klaus SV 1967 Sulzbach 281
28. Hofmann, Kurt Wilhelm Psg Darmstadt 280
29. Schleicher, Peter SSV Großenhausen 1925 280
30. Büchner, Guenther SGem 1963 Münster 279
31. Kofalck, Hans Hermann SGes 1905 Okriftel 279
32. Dippel, Wolfgang SV Leihgestern 1926 279
33. Rassau, Reinhard SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 279
34. Wohlgemuth, Gerhard SV Waldau 279
35. Franco, Paolo AS Ginsheim 277
36. Eisenacher, Friedhelm SSG Maintal 277
37. Gibhardt, Gerhard Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888 

Guxhagen
276

38. Lorenz, Siegfried SGes 1905 Okriftel 276
39. Pötz, Dietmar SV Dietkirchen 276
40. Tuerkis, Ludwig TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 275
41. Lendle, Bernd SV Biebrich 274
42. Raab-Faber, Siegfried SV Steindorf 273
43. Menges, Peter SV Falke Dasbach 273
44. Bauscher, Werner SV GZ Ravolzhausen 271
45. Hellmich, Horst SV Diana 1903 Hausen 270
46. Centonze, Claudio AS Ginsheim 270
47. Hilkert, Hans-Jürgen PSG Groß-Gerau 267
48. Buch, Heinrich SGem 1963 Münster 265
Q. Gugger, Hans-Peter SV Falke Dasbach 288

na. Herwig, Jürgen Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888 
Guxhagen

0

na. Schmidts, Dieter TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 0
na. Stemper, Nikolaus SV Barbarossa Gelnhausen 1862 0
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